CONTROL COMPONENTS
65Web: www.switchtec.com          email: sales@switchtec.com
CO
N
TR
O
L
CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
CONTROL COMPONENTS
Pilot Lamps
SP/SC Series 22.5mm Piezo Alarm & Combined Piezo Alarm & LED Indicator
• IP54 22.5mm panel mount
• Available with or without LED indication
• LED Colours Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, White
• Continuous or Pulsating Alarm
• LED Indicator & Pulsating Alarm
• 12V, 24V AC/DC, 110V & 230V AC
• 70db @ 10cm
• Low power consumption & Vibration resistant
• Manufactured to IEC 60947-5-1
• CE & UKCA Approved
SP-22B-230V SP-22R-24V SP-22Y-110V SP-22G-230V PL22-FT
* = Add to select colour.  B = Blue, G = Green, R = RED, W = White, Y = Yellow. ie PL22-VMAC-R is a 50-380VAC RED voltmeter pilot lamp
12VAC/DC 24VAC/DC 110VAC 230VAC Description
SC-22B-12V SC-22B-24V SC-22B-110V SC-22B-230V Black IP54 Continuous Piezo Alarm
SP-22B-12V SP-22B-24V SP-22B-110V SP-22B-230V Black IP54 Pulsating Piezo Alarm
SP-22R-12V SP-22R-24V SP-22R-110V SP-22R-230V Red IP54 Piezo Alarm & LED Pilot Lamp*
SP-22G-12V SP-22G-24V SP-22G-110V SP-22G-230V Green IP54 Piezo Alarm & LED Pilot Lamp*
SP-22Y-12V SP-22Y-24V SP-22Y-110V SP-22Y-230V Yellow IP54 Piezo Alarm & LED Pilot Lamp*
SP-22BL-12V SP-22BL-24V SP-22BL-110V SP-22BL-230V Blue IP54 Piezo Alarm & LED Pilot Lamp*
SP-22W-12V SP-22W-24V SP-22W-110V SP-22W-230V White IP54 Piezo Alarm & LED Pilot Lamp*
* Pulsating sound, Continuous version also available
PL16/PL22 Series Fixing Tool
16mm Part Number 22mm Part Number Description
PL16-FT PL22-FT Fixing tool for PL Series LED Pilot Lamps
AC Part Number DC Part Number Description
PL22-VMAC-* PL22-VMDC-* 22.5mm IP65 LED Voltmeter Pilot Lamp
PL22-VM Series 22.5mm Voltmeter Pilot Lamps
• IP65 22.5mm panel mount
• 8 Segment LED Display
• Colours Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, White
• High visibility in all colours
• Long life LED Technology
• Available for AC or DC circuits
• AC version voltage range 50-380VAC
• DC version voltage range 10-200VDC
• Low power consumption & Vibration resistant
• Manufactured to IEC 60947-5-1
• CE & UKCA Approved